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VBET League
2022/23 14th round, Match #112

Friday, 20.11.2022, 14:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 3°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

0 : 2

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan (C)
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
15 Vernydub Vitaliy
25 Lovric Dragan
55 Dibango
8 Kapić Rifet
44 Banada Yevhen
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
94 Zaderaka Maksym
27 Debelko Roman
19 Voloshyn Nazar

Substitutes
33 Klishchuk Andrii
13 Zotko Ivan
5 Stetskov Tymur
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
97 Korablin Tymur
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
18 Ustymenko Denys
9 Khoblenko Oleksii

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

37 Mozil Oleh
29 Zhychykov Maksym
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
17 Kurylo Ihor
2 Kapinus Dmytro
6 Vachiberadze Beka
10 Rusyn Rostyslav
28 Habelok Artem (C)
27 Kravchenko Dmytro
11 Remeniuk Andrii
9 Boriachuk Andrii

Substitutes
1 Sydorenko Denys
13 Potimkov Ihor
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii
4 Kovalenko Ivan
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
69 Potimkov Yurii
21 Bychek Kostiantyn
22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
48 Wendel
77 Dudik Artem
19 Zubkov Illia
79 Chyruk Andrii

Coach
Galovskyi De Laсerda Edmar

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Chertolias Maksym
4th Official:
Blavatskyi Roman
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii

Delegate:
Bezsmertnyi Viktor
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VBET League, 2022/23, 14th round, Match #112
Friday, 20.11.2022, 14:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 3°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 0 : 2 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
27 Debelko Roman 8'

44' 9 Boriachuk Andrii

55 Dibango
5 Stetskov Tymur 46'

8 Kapić Rifet
11 Tatarkov Mykyta 46'

56' 28 Habelok Artem

94 Zaderaka Maksym
20 Mykytyshyn Artur 60'

27 Debelko Roman
9 Khoblenko Oleksii 60'

24 Yakimets Volodymyr 66'

67' 9 Boriachuk Andrii
79 Chyruk Andrii

19 Voloshyn Nazar
18 Ustymenko Denys 73'

79' 10 Rusyn Rostyslav
22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav

90' 27 Kravchenko Dmytro
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii

Legend
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